
Bezirkmeisterschaft A/B,C,D und E-Jugend Freistil

Gresgen, 11.03.2023

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

53kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Luca Boguta SV Gresgen
4:00

02
PS 16:13

33 Fr
 1  3  0  0  16 2

2 Moritz König WKG Weitenau-Wieslet
PS 12:0

31 Fr
SS 14:6

53
 2  8  1  0  26 1

3 Elias Pawlow TSV Kandern
Fr

4:00

11
2:50

02
 0  1  0  0  19 3
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